4MP20-5060/60-GPO/PX  — Miniature Cavity Bandpass Filter
◆ Applications:
•  Military Flight
Center Frequency: 5060 MHz
Bandwidth: 60 MHz
Insertion Loss In Band: 4.0 dB Max
Rejection: 50 dB @ 4710 MHz
40 dB @ 5350 MHz
Input/Output VSWR: 1.5:1
Size: 1.25 x 0.55 x 0.18
Operating Temperature: -55 to +85 °C
◆ Specifications:
USA EUROPE
Phone: 410-749-2424 Phone: +44-(0)-1904-567355
FAX:  443-260-2268 FAX:  +44-(0)-1904-675521
Email:  sales@klmicrowave.com Email:  sales@kleurope.com
Filtering Solutions for Your Global Market
www.klfilterwizard.com & www.klmicrowave.comTM
◆ Features:
Part Number Series: MP
•  Small Size and Reduced Weight for Flight Application
•  Low Profile: 0.18” Heights Typical
•  Available with Center Frequencies up to 18 GHz
•  Surface Mountable or Connectorize (SMP)